August 30, 2016

8:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

August 31, 2016

7:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Visit by Presidential Search Consultant
R. William Funk & Associates

Organizational Meeting

President’s Administrative Council
(Student Union Building, Room 3203)

Academic Deans
(Student Union Building, Room 3203)

Lunch

Staff Council Leadership
(Student Union Building, Room 3203)

Campus Tour

Open Forum for Faculty and Staff
(Violette Hall 1000)

Open Forum for Students
(Violette Hall 1000)

Community Representatives
(Conference Room, Student Union Building)

Foundation Board and Alumni Board Leadership
(Kirk Memorial, Conference Room)

Organizational Meeting

Faculty Governance
(Kirk Memorial, Meeting Hall)

Lunch

Presidential Search Committee
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